BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. Il DELHI

CAUSE LisT DATED 28.03.2022
HEARING TIME 11:00 A.M. ONWARDS

SR.
No.

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31

32

33

CASE No.

ID No.128/2020
ID No.130/2020
ID No.136/2020
ID. No.152/2020
ID. No.154/2020
ID No.157/2020
ID No.158/2020
ID No.162/2020
ID No.164/2020

ID No.171/2020

ID No.188 /2021

ID No.149/2020
ID No.155/2020
ID No.159/2020

ID No. 50/2021

ID No.136/2021

ID No.283 /2021
ID No.284 /2021
ID No.285 /2021
ID No.286 /2021
ID No.287 /2021

ID No.225/2018

ID No.226/2018

LCA No.10/2019
ID No.214/2019
ID No.215/2019
ID No.216/2019
ID No.253/2019
ID No.246/2019
ID No.130/2021

ID No.140/2021

ID No. 42/2017

LCA No.08/2019

NAME OF APPELLANT

CLAIM STATEMENT

Sh. Deep Chand Sharma

Sh. Ashok Kumar Verma

Sh. B.S. Dahiya
Sh. Suresh

Sh. Shiv Lagan

The General Secretary
The General Secretary

Delhi Plumber Allied Industrial Union

Smt. Mala

Sh. Vinod

Sh. Abid Hussain

WRITTEN STATEMENT

Sh. Banwari Lal

Sh. Hafiz Israt & 51 Ors.

Sh. Gajraj Singh
Sh. Rakesh Kumar
Smt. Renu

Sh. Nirmal Barman
Sh. Rajendra Babu
Sh. Prahalad

Sh. Anil Kumar
Sh. Hakim Singh
REJOINDER

Sh. Arvind & Ors.

Sh. Ravinder Singh

Sh. Ramesh Kumar
Sh. Ramesh Kumar
Sh. Naveen Kumar

Sh. Raj Kumar

Sh. Rajender Kumar
Sh. Naresh Kumar

Sh. Raj Singh

Sh.Sandeep Yadav& 251 Ors.

FOR FILING OF REPLY & CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION

NAME OF RESPONDENT

Kotak Mahindra Bank & Anr.
Chief Post Master General & Anr.
D.R.D.O.

E.S.I.C. Hospital & Anr.

Solar Energy Corp. & Anr.
BHEL

BHEL

Container Corp. of India & Anr.
Andhra Bank

National Insurance Co.

Airport Authority of India & Ors.

AlLLM.S.
Jamia Milia Islamia University & Anr.
University of Delhi (D.U.)

Indian Qil Corp. & Ors.

SDMC

Food Corporation of India
Food Corporation of India
Food Corporation of India
Food Corporation of India

Food Corporation of India

EDMC

EDMC

DIAL & Anr.

DAL & Anr.

Airport Autority of India & Anr.
Airport Autority of India & Anr.
Oriental Bank of Commerce
AAl & Anr.

SDMC & Ors.

SDMC

Sh. Krishna Sharma

Sh. Chandeshwar Manjhi

D.IA. L & Ors.

C.PW.D.

REMARKS

For filing of Extra
Set of C.S.

For filing correct address of
M-0 2 & 03, by W/M &
filing of W.S. by M-01

W.S. filed by
management
W.S. filed by
management

Reply & consideration of
application for legal heir

For filing of reply to the
Application U/s 33-(C)-2



For filing of reply to the application

34 ID No.218/2019  |Sh. Dinesh Kumar Dubey Kotak Mahindra Bank & Anr. for recalling of order dated
35 ID No.106/2019  Smt. Sushila DIAL & Ors. for filing of amended written
EVIDENCE

36

ID No. 34/2014

Sh. Manoj Kumar Singh

Bharti Airtel Services Pvt. Ltd.

37 |ID No.35/2014  |Sh. Durgesh Kumar Singh Bharti Airtel Services Pvt. Ltd.
38 |ID No.36/2014  |Sh. Khurseed Ahmed Bharti Airtel Services Pvt. Ltd.
39 |ID No. 04/2015  [sh.Vivek Mohan & Mrs.Vasudha Mohan State Bank of India
40 [ID No.101/2015  [The General secretary D.IAL & Ors.
41 |ID No. 15/2016 The Vice President D.IAL & Ors.
42 D No.65/2016  |Sh. Ramesh Chand Sharma  |Punjab National Bank
43 |ID No. 46/2018  |Sh. Amit Kumar Punjab National Bank & Ors.
44 ID No.172/2015  Sh. Giri Raj Airport Authority of India
45 ID No.121/2015  Sh. Chaman Lal D.IAL. &Ors.
46 D No.176/2015  |Smt. Usha Devi D.IAL & Ors.
47 |ID No.13/2016  [The President D.IAL Mediation fail
48 ID No.110/2019  Sh. Vikram CPWD. &Anr.
49 D No.129/2021  Sh. Richh Pal & 02 Ors. EDMC
50 |ID No.204/2019 |Sh. Zeeshan Akhtar Telesonic Network Ltd.
51 D No.128/2021  [Sh. Lekhram EDMC
52 D No.144/2021  Sh. Nikhil & 21 Ors. NDMC
53 |ID N0.225/2021 [Sh. Shalini Saxena L.I.C. of India & Anr.
ARGUMENTS
54 ID No. 99/2011  |Sh. Raj Kumar State Bank of India
55 D No.126/2013  |Sh. Pankaj Gupta SB.I. & Ors.
FURTHER PROCEEDING
56 D N0.132/2015  The General Secretary D.IAL & Ors. For filing of

settlement report




