		Cause List Dated 28.03.2022 Hearing Time 11:00 A.M. Onwards			
SR. No.	Case No.	NAME OF APPELLANT	NAME OF RESPONDENT	REMARKS	
		CLAIM STATEMENT			
01	ID No.128/2020	Sh. Deep Chand Sharma	Kotak Mahindra Bank & Anr.		
02	ID No.130/2020	Sh. Ashok Kumar Verma	Chief Post Master General & Anr.		
03	ID No.136/2020	Sh. B.S. Dahiya	D.R.D.O.		
)4	ID. No.152/2020	Sh. Suresh	E.S.I.C. Hospital & Anr.		
)5	ID. No.154/2020	Sh. Shiv Lagan	Solar Energy Corp. & Anr.		
)6	ID No.157/2020	The General Secretary	B.H.E.L.		
)7	ID No.158/2020	The General Secretary	B.H.E.L.		
08	ID No.162/2020	Delhi Plumber Allied Industrial Union	Container Corp. of India & Anr.		
)9	ID No.164/2020	Smt. Mala	Andhra Bank		
10	ID No.171/2020	Sh. Vinod	National Insurance Co.		
11	ID No.188 /2021	Sh. Abid Hussain	Airport Authority of India & Ors.	For filing of Extra Set of C.S.	
		WRITTEN STATEMENT			
12	ID No.149/2020	Sh. Banwari Lal	A.I.I.M.S.		
13	ID No.155/2020	Sh. Hafiz Israt & 51 Ors.	Jamia Milia Islamia University & Anr.		
14	ID No.159/2020	Sh. Gajraj Singh	University of Delhi (D.U.)		
15	ID No. 50/2021	Sh. Rakesh Kumar	Indian Oil Corp. & Ors.	For filing correct address M-0 2 & 03, by W/M &	
16	ID No.136/2021	Smt. Renu	SDMC	filing of W.S. by M-01	
17	ID No.283 /2021	Sh. Nirmal Barman	Food Corporation of India		
18	ID No.284 /2021	Sh. Rajendra Babu	Food Corporation of India		
19	ID No.285 /2021	Sh. Prahalad	Food Corporation of India		
20	ID No.286 /2021	Sh. Anil Kumar	Food Corporation of India		
21	ID No.287 /2021	Sh. Hakim Singh	Food Corporation of India		
		REJOINDER			
22	ID No.225/2018	Sh. Arvind & Ors.	EDMC	W.S. filed by management	
23	ID No.226/2018	Sh. Ravinder Singh	EDMC	W.S. filed by	
24	LCA No.10/2019	Sh. Ramesh Kumar	DIAL & Anr.	management	
25	ID No.214/2019	Sh. Ramesh Kumar	D.I.A.L. & Anr.		
26	ID No.215/2019	Sh. Naveen Kumar	Airport Autority of India & Anr.		
27	ID No.216/2019	Sh. Raj Kumar	Airport Autority of India & Anr.		
28	ID No.253/2019	Sh. Rajender Kumar	Oriental Bank of Commerce		
29	ID No.246/2019	Sh. Naresh Kumar	AAI & Anr.		
30	ID No.130/2021	Sh. Raj Singh	SDMC & Ors.		
31	ID No.140/2021	Sh.Sandeep Yadav & 251 Ors.	SDMC		
	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION		
32	ID No. 42/2017	Sh. Krishna Sharma	D.I.A. L. & Ors.	Reply & consideration of application for legal heir	
33	LCA No.08/2019	Sh. Chandeshwar Manjhi	C.P.W.D.	For filing of reply to the Application U/s 33-(C)-2	

34	ID No.218/2019	Sh. Dinesh Kumar Dubey	Kotak Mahindra Bank & Anr.	For filing of reply to the application for recalling of order dated 04.10.2021
35	ID No.106/2019	Smt. Sushila	DIAL & Ors.	For filing of amended written statement
		EVIDENCE		
36	ID No. 34/2014	Sh. Manoj Kumar Singh	Bharti Airtel Services Pvt. Ltd.	
37	ID No. 35/2014	Sh. Durgesh Kumar Singh	Bharti Airtel Services Pvt. Ltd.	
38	ID No. 36/2014	Sh. Khurseed Ahmed	Bharti Airtel Services Pvt. Ltd.	
39	ID No. 04/2015	Sh. Vivek Mohan & Mrs. Vasudha Mohan	State Bank of India	
40	ID No.101/2015	The General secretary	D.I.A.L. & Ors.	
41	ID No. 15/2016	The Vice President	D.I.A.L. & Ors.	
42	ID No. 65/2016	Sh. Ramesh Chand Sharma	Punjab National Bank	
43	ID No. 46/2018	Sh. Amit Kumar	Punjab National Bank & Ors.	
44	ID No.172/2015	Sh. Giri Raj	Airport Authority of India	
45	ID No.121/2015	Sh. Chaman Lal	D.I.A.L. & Ors.	
46	ID No.176/2015	Smt. Usha Devi	D.I.A.L. & Ors.	
47	ID No. 13/2016	The President	D.I.A.L.	Mediation fail
48	ID No.110/2019	Sh. Vikram	C.P.W.D. & Anr.	
49	ID No.129/2021	Sh. Richh Pal & 02 Ors.	EDMC	
50	ID No.204/2019	Sh. Zeeshan Akhtar	Telesonic Network Ltd.	
51	ID No.128/2021	Sh. Lekhram	EDMC	
52	ID No.144/2021	Sh. Nikhil & 21 Ors.	NDMC	
53	ID No.225/2021	Sh. Shalini Saxena	L.I.C. of India & Anr.	
		ARGUMENTS		
54	ID No. 99/2011	Sh. Raj Kumar	State Bank of India	
55	ID No.126/2013	Sh. Pankaj Gupta	S.B.I. & Ors.	
		FURTHER PROCEEDING		
56	ID No.132/2015	The General Secretary	D.I.A.L. & Ors.	For filing of settlement report